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ParT I: SeC. (IIA) - GAZETTE OF THE DEMOCRATIC SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF SRI LANKA —10.10.2025

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.

Application form for th

Name with initials e
Name denoted by initials e
Address e
Telephone Number e
National Identity Card Number :-.................
Date of Birth e

Age as at the closing date of the applications :

e recruitment to the post of .......cccceevervurennes

Medium of Language

- Yeas - veeeiiiennnns Months :- ....cccvenenne. Days - oo,


Shihan
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08. Marital Status Im et eeeeeteeeesteetesteeteeteeseeteeseeseeteestenseeeeheateteeteteenteeteenbeetaenbeeseeseesseseenteeaeeneas
09. Sex Im ettt eeeteeheeeteeteeete e hee ettt e teeate e beeanteebeeahbe et e ettt et e enaeeabeeeneeenbeenateenbeeteeenbeeneean
10. Education Qualifications

I. G. C.E. (Ordinary Level )

Year ;- coooeeeeeeene. Examination Number : - ................
Subjects Grades Subjects Grades
Mathematics
Sinhala/ Tamil /
English
II. G.C.E. (Advanced Level) Examination Number : - ............
Year @ - oo,
Subjects Grades Subjects Grades

11. Professional and other qualifications :-

Name of the Course Institute Duration of the
Course

12. Experiences : -

Signature of the Applicant
10-147



Shihan


